
6
5

4

3

21

5

Anaheim Redistricting 2021

NDC Map 117

©2021 CALIPER



5

4

3

2

1

5

5

S Beach Blvd

W Lincoln Ave

W Ball Rd

Orange Ave

S K
nott A

ve G
ilbert St

S W
es tern  A

ve

W La Palma Ave

N
 D

ale A
v e

Cres Ave

Brook hu rst S t

S H
br Blvd

W
est S t

S E
uclid St

S H
ast er  St

S  St at e C o lle ge  B lv d

S A
naheim

 Blvd

W Cres Ave

N
 W

est St

N
 E

uclid St

E Santa Ana St

E La Palma Ave

E Lincoln Ave

Haskett

Euclid

Ponderosa

Brookhurst Comm Ctr

Central

West Anaheim Youth Ctr Sunkist

Downtown Comm Ctr

CITY HALL
ANAHEIM WEST TOWER

U.S.C.

E.O.C.

MAINTENANCE

ANAHEIM CONVENTION CENTER

Anaheim Redistricting 2021

NDC Map 117

©2021 CALIPER



6

5
S 

Im
pe

r i a
l  H

w
y

Santa A
na C

anyon Rd

N
 Tustin A

ve

N
 K

raem
er Blvd

E Riverdale Ave

E La Palma Ave

E Orangethorpe Ave

Nohl Ranch Canyon Rd S S
err

an
o A

ve

Weir Canyon Rd

E Canyon Rim RdCanyon Hills

Oak Canyon Nature Ctr

East Anaheim
East Anaheim Comm Ctr

Anaheim Redistricting 2021
NDC Map 117
Eastern Area

©2021 CALIPER



NDC Map 117
District 1

Total Pop 57,468

Deviation from ideal -492

% Deviation -0.85%

% Hisp 50.5%

% NH White 19%

% NH Black 4%

% Asian-American 24%

Total 33,517

% Hisp 35%

% NH White 32%

% NH Black 6%

% Asian/Pac.Isl. 27%

Total 26,114

% Latino est. 42%

% Spanish-Surnamed 38%

% Asian-Surnamed 15%

% Filipino-Surnamed 4%

% NH White est. 36%

% NH Black 6%

Total 20,049

% Latino est. 40%

% Spanish-Surnamed 36%

% Asian-Surnamed 16%

% Filipino-Surnamed 4%

% NH White est. 37%

% NH Black 6%

Total 12,178

% Latino est. 38%

% Spanish-Surnamed 35%

% Asian-Surnamed 13%

% Filipino-Surnamed 3%

% NH White est. 42%

% NH Black est. 6%

ACS Pop. Est. Total 58,006

age0-19 27%

age20-60 54%

age60plus 19%

immigrants 37%

naturalized 49%

english 40%

spanish 40%

asian-lang 19%

other lang 6%

Language Fluency Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" 26%

hs-grad 50%

bachelor 17%

graduatedegree 5%

Child in Household child-under18 42%

Pct of Pop. Age 16+ employed 64%

income 0-25k 17%

income 25-50k 22%

income 50-75k 16%

income 75-200k 40%

income 200k-plus 5%

single family 47%

multi-family 53%

rented 62%

owned 38%

Total population data from the 2020 Decennial Census.

Surname-based Voter Registration and Turnout data from the California Statewide Database.

Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-surname counts adjusted using Census Population Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black registration and turnout
counts estimated by NDC. Citizen Voting Age Pop., Age, Immigration, and other demographics from the 2015-2019 American Community Survey and Special Tabulation 5-year data.

2

57,959

-1

0.00%

52%

18%

4%

24%

35,836

37%

30%

4%

28%

26,713

41%

37%

18%

3%

36%

5%

20,677

38%

35%

19%

3%

38%

5%

12,491

35%

33%

16%

3%

43%

5%

62,585

28%

57%

16%

38%

50%

36%

36%

18%

5%

28%

47%

17%

5%

41%

66%

17%

21%

18%

39%

5%

46%

54%

61%

39%

3

58,916

956

1.65%

70%

14%

2%

13%

30,410

54%

27%

3%

16%

25,126

57%

52%

9%

2%

33%

3%

19,400

54%

49%

10%

2%

35%

3%

12,093

50%

47%

8%

2%

38%

3%

59,849

28%

58%

14%

38%

36%

30%

30%

8%

2%

30%

42%

14%

5%

42%

69%

20%

20%

23%

34%

4%

48%

52%

62%

38%

4

58,694

734

1.27%

70%

13%

2%

13%

28,017

53%

26%

3%

17%

24,137

56%

51%

12%

2%

30%

3%

18,526

53%

49%

13%

2%

32%

3%

11,108

50%

46%

11%

2%

36%

3%

59,611

30%

57%

13%

41%

36%

25%

25%

10%

4%

33%

46%

13%

4%

47%

68%

17%

24%

18%

38%

4%

49%

51%

62%

38%

5

56,991

-969

-1.67%

59%

21%

3%

15%

29,646

46%

32%

3%

17%

25,291

48%

43%

10%

2%

40%

4%

20,331

45%

41%

10%

2%

42%

4%

12,059

42%

39%

8%

2%

47%

4%

52,629

26%

60%

14%

38%

44%

36%

36%

10%

5%

26%

45%

18%

7%

37%

70%

13%

20%

20%

41%

5%

43%

57%

62%

38%

6

57,729

-231

-0.40%

22%

50%

2%

22%

41,875

19%

59%

2%

19%

38,876

17%

15%

12%

2%

68%

2%

34,522

16%

15%

12%

2%

69%

2%

25,104

15%

14%

10%

1%

72%

2%

56,067

22%

53%

24%

23%

78%

69%

69%

9%

10%

9%

37%

29%

17%

32%

68%

7%

10%

12%

51%

21%

84%

16%

22%

78%

Total

347,757

1,925

3.32%

54%

23%

3%

19%

199,301

39%

36%

4%

21%

166,257

41%

37%

13%

2%

43%

4%

133,505

38%

35%

13%

2%

45%

4%

85,033

35%

32%

11%

2%

50%

4%

348,747

27%

57%

17%

36%

46%

39%

39%

12%

5%

26%

44%

18%

7%

40%

67%

15%

19%

18%

41%

8%

54%

46%

54%

46%

02/01/2022 13:54 Page 1 of 1

Total Pop

Citizen Voting Age Pop

Voter Registration
(Nov 2020)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2020)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2018)

Age

Immigration

Language spoken at home

Education
(among those age 25+)

Household Income

Housing Stats


	NDC Map 117 Map_All.pdf
	NDC Map 117 Map_West.pdf
	NDC Map 117 Map_East.pdf
	NDC Map 117 Demographics.pdf

