





District		1	2	3	4	5	6	Total
	Total Pop	57,468	57,959	58,916	58,694	56,991	57,729	347,75
	Deviation from ideal	-492	-1	956	734	-969	-231	1,925
	% Deviation	-0.85%	0.00%	1.65%	1.27%	-1.67%	-0.40%	3.32%
Total Pop	% Hisp	50.5%	52%	70%	70%	59%	22%	54%
	% NH White	19%	18%	14%	13%	21%	50%	23%
	% NH Black	4%	4%	2%	2%	3%	2%	3%
	% Asian-American	24%	24%	13%	13%	15%	22%	19%
Citizen Voting Age Pop	Total	33,517	35,836	30,410	28,017	29,646	41,875	199,30
	% Hisp	35%	37%	54%	53%	46%	19%	39%
	% NH White	32%	30%	27%	26%	32%	59%	36%
	% NH Black	6%	4%	3%	3%	3%	2%	4%
	% Asian/Pac.Isl.	27%	28%	16%	17%	17%	19%	21%
Voter Registration (Nov 2020)	Total	26,114	26,713	25,126	24,137	25,291	38,876	166,25
	% Latino est.	42%	41%	57%	56%	48%	17%	41%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	38%	37%	52%	51%	43%	15%	37%
	% Asian-Surnamed	15%	18%	9%	12%	10%	12%	13%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	4%	3%	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%
	% NH White est.	36%	36%	33%	30%	40%	68%	43%
	% NH Black	6%	5%	3%	3%	4%	2%	4%
Voter Turnout (Nov 2020)	Total	20,049	20,677	19,400	18,526	20,331	34,522	133,50
	% Latino est.	40%	38%	54%	53%	45%	16%	38%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	36%	35%	49%	49%	41%	15%	35%
	% Asian-Surnamed	16%	19%	10%	13%	10%	12%	13%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	4%	3%	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%
	% NH White est.	37%	38%	35%	32%	42%	69%	45%
	% NH Black	6%	5%	3%	3%	4%	2%	4%
Voter Turnout (Nov 2018)	Total	12,178	12,491	12,093	11,108	12,059	25,104	85,03
	% Latino est.	38%	35%	50%	50%	42%	15%	35%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	35%	33%	47%	46%	39%	14%	32%
	% Asian-Surnamed	13%	16%	8%	11%	8%	10%	11%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	3%	3%	2%	2%	2%	1%	2%
	% NH White est.	42%	43%	38%	36%	47%	72%	50%
100 Day 5-1	% NH Black est.	6%	5%	3%	3%	4%	2%	4%
ACS Pop. Est.	Total	58,006	62,585	59,849	59,611	52,629	56,067	348,74
Age	age0-19	27%	28%	28%	30%	26%	22%	27%
	age20-60	54%	57%	58%	57%	60%	53%	57%
	age60plus	19%	16%	14%	13%	14%	24%	17%
Immigration	immigrants	37%	38%	38%	41%	38%	23%	36%
	naturalized	49%	50%	36%	36%	44%	78%	46%
Language spoken at home	english	40%	36%	30%	25%	36%	69%	39%
	spanish	40%	36%	30%	25%	36%	69%	39%
	asian-lang	19%	18%	8%	10%	10%	9%	12%
	other lang	6%	5%	2%	4%	5%	10%	5%
Language Fluency	Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well"	26%	28%	30%	33%	26%	9%	26%
Education (among those age 25+)	hs-grad	50%	47%	42%	46%	45%	37%	44%
	bachelor	17%	17%	14%	13%	18%	29%	18%
	graduatedegree	5%	5%	5%	4%	7%	17%	7%
Child in Household	child-under18	42%	41%	42%	47%	37%	32%	40%
Pct of Pop. Age 16+	employed	64%	66%	69%	68%	70%	68%	67%
Household Income	income 0-25k	17%	17%	20%	17%	13%	7%	15%
	income 25-50k	22%	21%	20%	24%	20%	10%	19%
	income 50-75k	16%	18%	20%	18%	20%	12%	19%
	income 75-200k	40%	39%	34%	38%	41%	51%	41%
	income 200k-plus	5%	5%	4%	4%	5%	21%	8%
Housing Stats	single family	47%	46%	48%	49%	43%	84%	54%
	multi-family	53%	54%	52%	51%	57%	16%	46%
	rented	62%	61%	62%	62%	62%	22%	54%
	owned	38%	39%	38%	38%	38%	78%	46%
al population data from the 2020 D	ecennial Census.							